1
Here's how they work
STACK up to 500 sheets of paper into the auto feed bin. SHUT the lid.
You're DONE! With Hands Free shredding, rollers will automatically feed

the paper into the cutters, so you don't have to. Stack-and-Shred lets you

be more productive and get on with the important things in your day!

TSTACK

ZSHUT

I~ =

SDONE

A BETTER Way The "Other’ Way

Hands Free shredding
is a better way to shred!

Free yourself from the drudgery of feeding the
shredder. With Stack-and-Shred it's as easy as

A Vs. d

Then - go find something else to do. Stack-and-

Shred takes care of the rest.

Number of users

Model

Swingline item number

List price

Paper feed technology

Cut style/security level

Sheet capacity

Waste capacity

Throat width/ paper entry

Max run time/cool down

Shreds per 82" x 11" sheet

Shred size

Shred speed (feet per minute)

Sound level

Also shreds

Anti-jam technology

Automatic oiling

Self cleaning cutters

Eco friendly power save

Finger safe

2 Yr on-site service included

Machine warranty

Paper waste bag item number

/ loading your papers in the bin and closing the lid.

For more information,
scan QR code with
your mobile phone.

5-10
500X
1757577

$2,499.99
Auto Feed
Cross-cut/ 3

500 Auto

including legal size paper/

10 Manual
21 gallons

g

Continuous
377 pieces

3/16" x 11/2"

10 fpm
60dB

=2

AUTO* Jamy/Free

4
2 years

1765030

1-5
250X
1757576
$1,249.99
Auto Feed
Cross-cut/ 3

250 Auto/
8 Manual

11 gallons
v
30 min / 30 min
377 pieces
3/16" x 1 /2"
8 fpm
60dB

=2

AUTO* Jam,/Free

v

2 years
1765029
B
e
1

1-2
100X
1757571
$499.99

Auto Feed
Cross-cut/ 3

100 Auto/
6 Manual

7 gallons

g

15 min / 10 min
355 pieces

3/16" x 1 3/4"

7 fom
60dB
a4

—
————

€

g

v

2 years

1765026

Sta CkNS h redSERIES

Hands Free Shredders

1
80X
1757574
$399.99
Auto Feed
Cross-cut/ 3

80 Auto/
6 Manual

5 gallons
v
10 min / 40 min
355 pieces
3/16" x 1 3/a"
5 fpm
60dB
=2,

—
————

'

g

v

1 year

1765028

1
60X
1757572
$299.99
Auto Feed

Cross-cut/ 3

60 Auto/
5 Manual

4 gallons
v
10 min / 40 min
355 pieces
316" x 1 3/4"
5 fpm
60dB

v

1 year

1765027

What to look for in a Swingline”
Stack-and-Shred” Shredder:

Automatic Shredding

Hands Free operation for fully automatic
shredding. Automatic jam clearance on
select models.

Jam,Free

Patented technology works constantly to
prevent jams before they happen in the manual
slot. Red and green LED lights indicate if you
are exceeding or within capacity.

Super Quiet

Noticeably quieter so you won't
disturb others.

SelfOil”

Extends shredder life and helps maintain
peak performance by automatically
lubricating the cutters.

Self Clean

Helps ensure jam free performance by
automatically removing shreds caught
in cutters and reducing build-up.

Eco Friendly

Conserves energy with an automatic power save
feature. Exclusive recyclable paper bags are also
available, made from recycled paper.

Hassle Free
Handles staples and paper clips* in any corner

*refer to user manual



The Swingline”Stack-and-Shred" Series

is the right choice for personal, home office, small office, executive or !
departmental use. Smaller models are designed to fit neatly under a desk, D SERIES
while the quiet operation and robust LED user interface mean the larger

Stack-and-Shred models work without disrupting an office.

AND SERIES
STACK. SHUT. DONE.



