Here's how they work

STACK up to 500 sheets of paper into the auto feed bin. SHUT the lid. You're DONE! With Hands Free shredding, rollers will automatically feed the paper into the cutters, so you don't have to. Stack-and-Shred lets you be more productive and get on with the important things in your day!



SHUT



A BETTER Way

The "Other" Way

Hands Free shredding is a better way to shred!

Free yourself from the drudgery of feeding the loading your papers in the bin and closing the lid. Then - go find something else to do. Stack-and-Shred takes care of the rest.



Number of users	5-10	1-5	1-2	1	1
Model	500X	250X	100X	80X	60X
ingline item number	1757577	1757576	1757571	1757574	1757572
List price	\$2,499.99	\$1,249.99	\$499.99	\$399.99	\$299.99
per feed technology	Auto Feed	Auto Feed	Auto Feed	Auto Feed	Auto Feed
t style/security level	Cross-cut/ 3	Cross-cut/ 3	Cross-cut/ 3	Cross-cut/ 3	Cross-cut/ 3
Sheet capacity	500 Auto including legal size paper/ 10 Manual	250 Auto/ 8 Manual	100 Auto/ 6 Manual	80 Auto/ 6 Manual	60 Auto/ 5 Manual
Waste capacity	21 gallons	11 gallons	7 gallons	5 gallons	4 gallons
t width/ paper entry	9"	9"	9"	9"	9"
x run time/cool down	Continuous	30 min / 30 min	15 min / 10 min	10 min / 40 min	10 min / 40 min
per 8½" x 11" sheet	377 pieces	377 pieces	355 pieces	355 pieces	355 pieces
Shred size	³ / ₁₆ " x 1 ¹ /2"	³ / ₁₆ " x 1 ¹ /2"	³ /16" x 1 ³ /4"	³ / ₁₆ " x 1 ³ /4"	³ /16" x 1 ³ /4"
peed (feet per minute)	10 fpm	8 fpm	7 fpm	5 fpm	5 fpm
Sound level	60dB	60dB	60dB	60dB	60dB
Also shreds	$\square P_{j} $	$\square P_{j} $	D I	D P]	D I
Anti-jam technology	AUTO+ Jam/Free	AUTO+ Jam/Free	AUTO+	AUTO+	-
Automatic oiling		-	-	-	-
Self cleaning cutters					-
o friendly power save					-
Finger safe	 ✓ 	 ✓ 	 ✓ 	 Image: A set of the set of the	 ✓
-site service included	 ✓ 	-	-	-	-
Machine warranty	2 years	2 years	2 years	1 year	1 year
aste bag item number	1765030	1765029	1765026	1765028	1765027
r more information, scan QR code with your mobile phone.					



Shreds

Shred sp

2 Yr o

Paper w



Hands Free Shredders





What to look for in a Swingline[™] Stack-and-Shred[™] Shredder:



Automatic Shredding

Hands Free operation for fully automatic shredding. Automatic jam clearance on elect models.



Jam/Free[®]

Patented technology works constantly to prevent jams before they happen in the manual slot. Red and green LED lights indicate if you are exceeding or within capacity.



Super Quiet

Noticeably quieter so you won't listurb others.

Self⊘il[™]



Extends shredder life and helps maintain peak performance by automatically ubricating the cutters.

Self Clean



Helps ensure jam free performance by automatically removing shreds caught in cutters and reducing build-up.

Eco Friendly



Conserves energy with an automatic power save feature. Exclusive recyclable paper bags are also available, made from recycled paper.



Hassle Free

landles staples and paper clips* in any corner



The Swingline[™] Stack-and-Shred[™] Series

is the right choice for personal, home office, small office, executive or departmental use. Smaller models are designed to fit neatly under a desk, while the quiet operation and robust LED user interface mean the larger Stack-and-Shred models work without disrupting an office.







STACK. SHUT. DONE.

----dep

D'WE GOT 99 THINGS TO DO TOPAY ISN'T ONE OF THEM.

> The first shredder that lets you shred no-handed.

Swingline. StackShredseres Hands Free Shredders

